
Date Day Race Location Time High Tide Low Tide

6-Jan Sat Race Committee Seminar SAYC 13:00

21-Jan Sun Newbie Regatta (On Shore) SAYC 11:00

27-Jan Sat
Newbie Regatta (On the 

Water)
ICW 11:00 9:30 15:50

6-Feb Tue
Pre-season meeting (Chili 

Cookoff?)
SAYC 18:00

10-Feb Sat Frost Bite 1 ICW 11:00 8:50 15:00

17-Feb Sat Frost Bite 2 ICW 11:00 14:50

24-Feb Sat Frost Bite 3 ICW 11:00 14:50

2-Mar Sat Frost Bite 4 ICW 11:00 12:40

10-Mar Sun SASS- spring fwd 13:00 9:20 15:40

6/13-Apr St Augustine Race Week

19/21-Apr Lipton Cup Daytona

17-Apr Wed Spring Series 1 ICW 17:00 17:00

24-Apr Wed Spring Series 2 ICW 17:00 9:40 15:40

1-May Wed Spring Series 3 ICW 17:00 15:00

8-May Wed Spring Series 4 17:00 15:30

11-May Sat SASS Wendy Thompson 13:00 12:00

19-May Sun Monkey's Uncle STA 13:00 12:30

25/26-May Sat/Sun Gulfstreamer Daytona-CHAS

29-May Wed Spring Series 5 ICW 17:00 14:00

2-Jun Sun Compass Rose STA 13:00 11:50

5-Jun Wed Spring Series 6 ICW 17:00 8:10 14:20

16-Jun Sun Father's Day ICW 11:00 17:10 11:00

23/30-Jun Regattas in The Abacos Bahamas

1/2-Jul Mon/Tue GTC to St Aug Abacos-STA

14-Jul Sun Liberty Race STA 13:00 15:30 9:20

24-Jul Wed Summer Series 1 ICW 17:00 11:40

31-Jul Wed Summer Series 2 ICW 17:00 12:00

3-Aug Sat SASS- Bikini Race ICW 13:00 8:30 14:30

7-Aug Wed Summer Series 3 ICW 17:00 11:20 17:30

14-Aug Wed Summer Series 4 ICW 17:00 16:30 10:10
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21-Aug Wed Summer Series 5 ICW 17:00 10:30 16:40

25-Aug Sun Race of the Century STA 13:00 14:00 7:40

28-Aug Wed Summer Series 6 ICW 17:00 17:00 10:40

30/31-Aug Sat/Sun StarLight Race Daytona-STA

1-Sep Sun 150th Anniversary Race STA 8:00 14:10

15-Sep Sun Meehan's Race STA 13:00 12:50

25-Sep Wed Fall Series 1 ICW 17:00 15:40

29-Sep Sun Commodore Cup STA 13:00 11:20 17:50

16-Oct Wed Fall Series 2 ICW 17:00 20:30

19-Oct Friday Full Moon Race STA 18:00 22:00 16:00

23-Oct Wed Fall Series 3 ICW 17:00 14:10

30-Oct Wed Fall Series 4 ICW 17:00 20:00

13-Nov Wed Fall Series 5 ICW 17:00 18:08

27-Nov Wed Fall Series 6 ICW 17:00 17:40

23-Nov Sat Turkey Race STA 13:00 14:20

1-Dec Sun Awards Banquet SAYC

Ver7

STA = Offshore St Augustine

ICW = Inshore Tolomato River

SAYC = St Aug Yacht Club


